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NOTES:

1. ANTICIPATED COST FOR TENANT BUILD-OUT IS AS FOLLOWS:

ROUGH CARPENTRY
FINISH CARPENTRY
DOORS & WINDOWS
SIDING

FINISHES
ELECTRICAL
CONTINGENCY

TOTAL

$ 5500

3000
3000
6000
2500
1800

2180

23,980

2. PREVIOUS TENANT: ODORITE INDUSTRIES (OFFICE/WAREHOUSE)
INTENDED TENANT: RICH ALUMINUM & RESTORATION CO.
(OFFICE/WAREHOUSE)

®

FULLY ADHERED MECHANICALLY FASTENED
060 EPDM MEMBRANE

T———ROUGH SAWN 2 X 12 © 16" 0.C.

ROUGH SAWN 2 X 6 © 18" O.C.
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